
RICCIONE
D’INVERNO
Backgammon Tournament

th8 08-11 February 2024

SCHEDULE 8th Riccione d’Inverno

Single & Double Consulting
Open CNB
Single & Double / Open CNB  resume
Jackpot Advanced max 16 players
Jackpot Champion max 16 players

11:30 
15:00 
21:00
21:30

Meeting with experts: Fernando Braconi and 
Vincenzo Riceputi
Public draw 8th RICCIONE D’INVERNO 
Champion category
Advanced category
Second Chance
Consolation 

10:30

11:45 
12:00
12:30
14:00
18:00 

Tournament resumed 
“Final 4” all categories
Last Jackpot Champion
Last Jackpot Advanced
Prize giving

Beginners Tournament for new 
players

10:00
12:30 
11:00

17:00

11:00

Prices per room per day with halfboard     

Double room (with two guests)  
Double with single use (only one guest) 
Tourist Tax per day  

€ 130
€   89
€     3,20

Start registration
WARM UP
One Point Match 

17.30 
18.00
21.00

Associazione 
Centri 
Sportivi 
Italiani

BMAB
FRIENDLY

Tel. +39 0541 605656 

• www.mediterraneoriccione.com •

Champion                  
Advanced 
Open CNB
 
Side Events
Single & Double Consulting (per team)
Warm Up 
Last Jackpot Champion
Last Jackpot Advanced

250
85
50

120
40
50
30

70
35
10

30
10

Fees

www.cnbackgammon.eu

100

Format
• OPEN CNB - Single Elimination  7 points 
• CHAMPION - New Double Elimination + Consolation
• ADVANCED - New Double Elimination + Consolation
• SINGLE & DOUBLE CONSULTING - Single Elimination 7 points
• WARM UP - Single Elimination 5 points

• COMPLETE FORMAT ON THE SITE •
http://www.cnbackgammon.eu/8--riccione-d-inverno-eng..html

Alfonso Sara  +39 328 3380725
info@cnbackgammon.eu      

Alfonso Sara 
Cesare Nanti

Thursday 

08
Friday 

09
Saturday 

10

Sunday 

11

NOTES FOR BOOKING

DIRECT “ON LINE” BOOKING FOR INDIVIDUAL 
PARTICIPANTS AS FOLLOWS:

To take advantage of the preferential rates reserved 
for participants connect directly to the official website 
of the Hotel Mediterraneo, the booking online appears 
at the top, press the button BOOK NOW, type the 
period of stay with accommodation / n. people and in 
the box CODE write backgammon ( in lower case).

DEAD LINE FOR RESERVATION AT 
2 FEBRUARY 2024

Entry fee    Registration       Sidepool
          (optional) 

Tournament Directors Informations

Play Venue
the event will take place at the

Amateur Sports Event
BMAB 
Friendly

WBGF 
Member


